2016 DISTRICT 5/6 #3
WENATCHEE HIGH SCHOOL

12/10/2016
NET Order of Finish in Prelims
1 DA106 Rose Lutgen Davis 2 2.00
2 WE119 Xochilth Ortega Wenatchee 4 1.00
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2016 DISTRICT 5/6 #3
WENATCHEE HIGH SCHOOL
12/10/2016

OET Order of Finish in Prelims

1 WE118 Vivian Noyd Wenatchee 2 2.00
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2016 DISTRICT 5/6 #3
WENATCHEE HIGH SCHOOL

12/10/2016
NEP Order of Finish in Prelims
1 WE117 Trevor Kern Wenatchee 2 2.00
2 DA101 Anayeli Hermoso Davis 4 1.33
3 EI109 Shannon Harris lke 4 1.00
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2016 DISTRICT 5/6 #3
WENATCHEE HIGH SCHOOL
12/10/2016

OEP Order of Finish in Prelims

1 WE107 Ethan Harris Wenatchee 2 2.00
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1 WE108 Fernando Lopez
2 WE111 Kaia St. John

3 El101 Brionna Scott

4 CAl101 Kelsea Turner
5 WE105 Elyse Long

2016 DISTRICT 5/6 #3
WENATCHEE HIGH SCHOOL
12/10/2016

NDI Order of Finish in Prelims

Wenatchee
Wenatchee
lke
Cascade
Wenatchee

0o U101 WWw

1.50
1.50
1.25
0.83
0.53
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2016 DISTRICT 5/6 #3
WENATCHEE HIGH SCHOOL
12/10/2016

ODI Order of Finish in Prelims

1 EI107 Raven Feller lke 2 2.00
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2016 DISTRICT 5/6 #3
WENATCHEE HIGH SCHOOL
12/10/2016

NDU Order of Finish in Prelims

1 El101 Brionna Scott lke 2 2.00
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2016 DISTRICT 5/6 #3
WENATCHEE HIGH SCHOOL
12/10/2016

ODU Order of Finish in Prelims

1 WE108 Fernando Lopez Wenatchee
2 EP102 Clara Bustos Ephrata

3 DA103 Kiana Hart Davis

4 WE106 Emma Allen Wenatchee
5 CA104 Tagen Mathews Cascade

OCOoO~NPMN

2.00
1.00
0.58
0.53
0.45
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WE112
WE102
WE114
EP103
WE106
WE117
WE104
DA106
DA104
EP105
EP101
0T102

O©CoOoO~NOUILEWNE

el
NP O

2016 DISTRICT 5/6 #3
WENATCHEE HIGH SCHOOL

12/10/2016

NTT Order of Finish in Prelims

Kenya M

Aidan Hawes
Olivia Noyd

Isaiah Farag
Emma Allen
Trevor Kern

Elliot Kiesz

Rose Lutgen

Naza Zaid

Sophia Hendrixson
Carson Peters
Antonio "Tony" Gonzalez

Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Ephrata
Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Davis
Davis
Ephrata
Ephrata
OHS

CoOooo~N~NOoOOUTOrrMPW

1.50
1.33
1.33
1.00
1.25
0.83
1.20
0.70
0.58
0.53
0.45
0.45
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WE116
OT103
OT104
EP104
EP107

O WNPE

Sebastian Pasion
Rhiannon Reno
Israel Gonzalez
Jesse Berry
Zack Sivelle

2016 DISTRICT 5/6 #3
WENATCHEE HIGH SCHOOL
12/10/2016

OTT Order of Finish in Prelims

Wenatchee
OHS

OHS
Ephrata
Ephrata

© O UoN

2.00
0.83
0.83
0.45
0.45

You created this PDF from an application that is not licensed to print to novaPDF printer (http://www.novapdf.com)



http://www.novapdf.com

CA102
OT106
WE103
DA103
DA105

O WNPE

Nathan Hagan
Parker Mills
Ella Gebers
Kiana Hart
Rebecca Mitre

2016 DISTRICT 5/6 #3
WENATCHEE HIGH SCHOOL
12/10/2016

NOO Order of Finish in Prelims

Cascade
OHS
Wenatchee
Davis
Davis

CoOOUTWN

2.00
1.50
0.83
0.75
0.53
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2016 DISTRICT 5/6 #3
WENATCHEE HIGH SCHOOL

12/10/2016
OOOQO Order of Finish in Prelims
1 WE118 Vivian Noyd Wenatchee 2 2.00
2 WE116 Sebastian Pasion Wenatchee 4 1.00
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WE114
0T102
ML103
OT106
WE104
WE105

OO WNE

2016 DISTRICT 5/6 #3
WENATCHEE HIGH SCHOOL

12/10/2016

NIM Order of Finish in Prelims

Olivia Noyd

Antonio "Tony" Gonzalez
Madelin Edwards
Parker Mills

Elliot Kiesz

Elyse Long

Wenatchee
OHS
Moses Lake
OHS
Wenatchee
Wenatchee

=00 00~NP~W

1.50
1.33
0.70
0.53
0.50
0.40
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2016 DISTRICT 5/6 #3
WENATCHEE HIGH SCHOOL

12/10/2016
OIM Order of Finish in Prelims
1 EI105 Mason Gosney Ike 3 1.50
2 WE118 Vivian Noyd Wenatchee 3 1.50
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1 WE102
2 WE104
3 EP105

4 DA104

5 EI104

Aidan Hawes
Elliot Kiesz

Sophia Hendrixson
Naza Zaid

Maria Huante

2016 DISTRICT 5/6 #3
WENATCHEE HIGH SCHOOL
12/10/2016

NHI Order of Finish in Prelims

Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Ephrata
Davis

lke

O©CoOoOoWw

1.50
1.20
0.75
0.67
0.45
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OT104
EP102
EP104
EI107

EP107
EP106

OO WNE

Israel Gonzalez
Clara Bustos
Jesse Berry
Raven Feller
Zack Sivelle
Sydney Urwin

2016 DISTRICT 5/6 #3
WENATCHEE HIGH SCHOOL
12/10/2016

OHI Order of Finish in Prelims

OHS
Ephrata
Ephrata
Ike
Ephrata
Ephrata

P00 ON

2.00
0.75
0.75
0.53
0.53
0.40
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2016 DISTRICT 5/6 #3
WENATCHEE HIGH SCHOOL
12/10/2016

NIR Order of Finish in Prelims

1 WE119 Xochilth Ortega Wenatchee 2 2.00
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2016 DISTRICT 5/6 #3
WENATCHEE HIGH SCHOOL

12/10/2016
OIR Order of Finish in Prelims
1 WE109 Flor Gonzalez Wenatchee 2 2.00
2 WE101 Adamari Hernandez Wenatchee 4 1.00
3 WE113 Mikiala Hersel Wenatchee 6 0.67
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2016 DISTRICT 5/6 #3
WENATCHEE HIGH SCHOOL

12/10/2016
NEC Order of Finish in Prelims
1 WE114 Olivia Noyd Wenatchee 3 1.50
2 WE119 Xochilth Ortega Wenatchee 3 1.50
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2016 DISTRICT 5/6 #3
WENATCHEE HIGH SCHOOL

12/10/2016
OEC Order of Finish in Prelims
1 WE101 Adamari Hernandez Wenatchee 2 2.00
2 WE113 Mikiala Hersel Wenatchee 5 0.83
3 WE107 Ethan Harris Wenatchee 7 0.70
4 EI105 Mason Gosney Ike 8 0.50
5 WE109 Flor Gonzalez Wenatchee 10 0.40
6 ML102 Jed Young Moses Lake 14 0.31
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