NET Order of Finish in Prelims

1	DA106	Rose Lutgen	Davis	2	2.00
2	WE119	Xochilth Ortega	Wenatchee	4	1.00

OET Order of Finish in Prelims

1 WE118 Vivian Noyd Wenatchee 2 2.00

NEP Order of Finish in Prelims

1	WE117	Trevor Kern	Wenatchee	2	2.00
2	DA101	Anayeli Hermoso	Davis	4	1.33
3	EI109	Shannon Harris	Ike	4	1.00

OEP Order of Finish in Prelims

1 WE107 Ethan Harris Wenatchee 2 2.00

NDI Order of Finish in Prelims

1	WE108	Fernando Lopez	Wenatchee	3	1.50
2	WE111	Kaia St. John	Wenatchee	3	1.50
3	EI101	Brionna Scott	Ike	5	1.25
4	CA101	Kelsea Turner	Cascade	5	0.83
5	WE105	Elyse Long	Wenatchee	8	0.53

ODI Order of Finish in Prelims

1 El107 Raven Feller Ike 2 2.00

NDU Order of Finish in Prelims

1 El101 Brionna Scott Ike 2 2.00

ODU Order of Finish in Prelims

1	WE108	Fernando Lopez	Wenatchee	2	2.00
2	EP102	Clara Bustos	Ephrata	4	1.00
3	DA103	Kiana Hart	Davis	7	0.58
4	WE106	Emma Allen	Wenatchee	8	0.53
5	CA104	Tagen Mathews	Cascade	9	0.45

NTT Order of Finish in Prelims

1	WE112	Kenya M	Wenatchee	3	1.50
2	WE102	Aidan Hawes	Wenatchee	4	1.33
3	WE114	Olivia Noyd	Wenatchee	4	1.33
4	EP103	Isaiah Farag	Ephrata	4	1.00
5	WE106	Emma Allen	Wenatchee	5	1.25
6	WE117	Trevor Kern	Wenatchee	5	0.83
7	WE104	Elliot Kiesz	Wenatchee	6	1.20
8	DA106	Rose Lutgen	Davis	7	0.70
9	DA104	Naza Zaid	Davis	7	0.58
10	EP105	Sophia Hendrixson	Ephrata	8	0.53
11	EP101	Carson Peters	Ephrata	9	0.45
12	OT102	Antonio "Tony" Gonzalez	OHS	9	0.45

OTT Order of Finish in Prelims

1	WE116	Sebastian Pasion	Wenatchee	2	2.00
2	OT103	Rhiannon Reno	OHS	5	0.83
3	OT104	Israel Gonzalez	OHS	5	0.83
4	EP104	Jesse Berry	Ephrata	9	0.45
5	EP107	Zack Sivelle	Ephrata	9	0.45

NOO Order of Finish in Prelims

1	CA102	Nathan Hagan	Cascade	2	2.00
2	OT106	Parker Mills	OHS	3	1.50
3	WE103	Ella Gebers	Wenatchee	5	0.83
4	DA103	Kiana Hart	Davis	6	0.75
5	DA105	Rebecca Mitre	Davis	8	0.53

000 Order of Finish in Prelims

1	WE118	Vivian Noyd	Wenatchee	2	2.00
2	WE116	Sebastian Pasion	Wenatchee	4	1.00

NIM Order of Finish in Prelims

1	WE114	Olivia Noyd	Wenatchee	3	1.50
2	OT102	Antonio "Tony" Gonzalez	OHS	4	1.33
3	ML103	Madelin Edwards	Moses Lake	7	0.70
4	OT106	Parker Mills	OHS	8	0.53
5	WE104	Elliot Kiesz	Wenatchee	8	0.50
6	WE105	Elyse Long	Wenatchee	10	0.40

OIM Order of Finish in Prelims

1	EI105	Mason Gosney	lke	3	1.50
2	WE118	Vivian Noyd	Wenatchee	3	1.50

NHI Order of Finish in Prelims

1	WE102	Aidan Hawes	Wenatchee	3	1.50
2	WE104	Elliot Kiesz	Wenatchee	6	1.20
3	EP105	Sophia Hendrixson	Ephrata	6	0.75
4	DA104	Naza Zaid	Davis	6	0.67
5	EI104	Maria Huante	Ike	9	0.45

OHI Order of Finish in Prelims

1	OT104	Israel Gonzalez	OHS	2	2.00
2	EP102	Clara Bustos	Ephrata	6	0.75
3	EP104	Jesse Berry	Ephrata	6	0.75
4	EI107	Raven Feller	lke	8	0.53
5	EP107	Zack Sivelle	Ephrata	8	0.53
6	EP106	Sydney Urwin	Ephrata	10	0.40

NIR Order of Finish in Prelims

1 WE119 Xochilth Ortega Wenatchee 2 2.00

OIR Order of Finish in Prelims

1	WE109	Flor Gonzalez	Wenatchee	2	2.00
2	WE101	Adamari Hernandez	Wenatchee	4	1.00
3	WE113	Mikiala Hersel	Wenatchee	6	0.67

NEC Order of Finish in Prelims

1	WE114	Olivia Noyd	Wenatchee	3	1.50
2	WE119	Xochilth Ortega	Wenatchee	3	1.50

OEC Order of Finish in Prelims

1	WE101	Adamari Hernandez	Wenatchee	2	2.00
2	WE113	Mikiala Hersel	Wenatchee	5	0.83
3	WE107	Ethan Harris	Wenatchee	7	0.70
4	EI105	Mason Gosney	lke	8	0.50
5	WE109	Flor Gonzalez	Wenatchee	10	0.40
6	ML102	Jed Young	Moses Lake	14	0.31